side of Sayers Lane, a busy pedestrianised 
thoroughfare.

•	Fully let to Between the Lines Limited and 
Coffee Pad Limited. 

•	Part of the first floor comprises a two bed 
flat, let on an AST.

•	Freehold. 

We are instructed to seek offers 
in excess of £995,000 (Nine 
Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand 
Pounds), subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this 
level would reflect a net initial 
yield of 6.75% assuming standard 
purchaser costs.

Location
Tenterden is a historic and affluent market town situated in the Ashford district of Kent.

[...]

The particulars in 
this brochure are believed to be correct, but 
accuracy cannot be guaranteed and they 
are expressly excluded from any contract.  
SUBJECT TO CONTRACT 2026

Further Information

Proposal

We are instructed to seek offers 
in excess of £995,000 (Nine 
Hundred and Ninety Five Thousand 
Pounds), subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT. A purchase 
at this level would reflect a net 
initial yield of 6.75% assuming 
standard purchaser costs.

Patrick Kilvington
020 3130 4650
07860 625 512
patrickkilvington@fmx.co.uk

Graham Fawcett